3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

5000 USDT

5000 USDT

800 LINK

5000 USDT

5000 USDT

# Date & time

1 2024-02-10
12:06:37

POLYGON
Ox8f66ddd2df494e133b275ad6522497bb50e4362d

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

NFT Airdrop Round
ethevents.co
NFT Giveaway Round
NFT AIRDROP ROUND
NFT Voucher

NFT Voucher

NFT
Transaction Id Amount
Ox8dd70c05ea9b428hb8c7a + 1 NFT v

11e012d137e29b7eac994

5546ebdbf8f6ch83262dcS

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x8f66ddd2df494e133b275ad6522497bb50e4362d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8dd70c05ea9b428b8c7af11e012d137e29b7eac9945546ebdbf8f6cb83262dc5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8dd70c05ea9b428b8c7af11e012d137e29b7eac9945546ebdbf8f6cb83262dc5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8dd70c05ea9b428b8c7af11e012d137e29b7eac9945546ebdbf8f6cb83262dc5

Date & time

2024-01-19
16:13:03

2023-10-16
15:02:11

2023-09-16
18:45:57

2023-09-15
00:21:08

2023-09-11
23:58:51

2023-09-05
20:26:42

Transaction Id

0xd2198fc0583b057e9051

4de30a894bdf3481d9%eeb

fclc7ae88b367d7f955039

Oxf8ac3bbcd28dfc3c70c?

35aaabfa447de015c04fbd

cdc82eb56eceablc4fadféb

0xd418c10c2bb4625b3105

fd98069babe76f1336%a3b

b5123e94h178cc8ch3f40c

Ox60d2f84f70d84e63f9ch

2b1a7ec880c3008304afla

dc2e083467d55¢c72¢c227F9

0x8e926c04278a857e2a55

bc049fdd0362elb6laebd76

35d212e915a18843fdcbea

0x957e64c499e24c55e4F5

78be7a9b992ce712calc4c

a9f56d4b386f5a8c690bo6f

Amount

+

+

+

+

+

+

1 ethevents.co

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 NFT Giveaway
Round

1 NFT AIRDROP
ROUND

1 NFT Voucher

1 NFT Voucher

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd2198fc0583b057e90514de30a894bdf3481d99eebfc1c7ae88b367d7f955039
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd2198fc0583b057e90514de30a894bdf3481d99eebfc1c7ae88b367d7f955039
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd2198fc0583b057e90514de30a894bdf3481d99eebfc1c7ae88b367d7f955039
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf8ac3bbcd28dfc3c70c735aaabfa447de015c04fbdcdc82eb56eceab1c4fadf6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf8ac3bbcd28dfc3c70c735aaabfa447de015c04fbdcdc82eb56eceab1c4fadf6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf8ac3bbcd28dfc3c70c735aaabfa447de015c04fbdcdc82eb56eceab1c4fadf6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd418c10c2bb4625b3105fd98069ba6e76f13369a3bb5123e94b178cc8cb3f40c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd418c10c2bb4625b3105fd98069ba6e76f13369a3bb5123e94b178cc8cb3f40c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd418c10c2bb4625b3105fd98069ba6e76f13369a3bb5123e94b178cc8cb3f40c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x60d2f84f70d84e63f9cb2b1a7ec880c3008304af1adc2e083467d55c72c227f9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x60d2f84f70d84e63f9cb2b1a7ec880c3008304af1adc2e083467d55c72c227f9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x60d2f84f70d84e63f9cb2b1a7ec880c3008304af1adc2e083467d55c72c227f9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8e926c04278a857e2a55bc049fdd0362e161ae6d7635d212e915a18843fdcbea
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8e926c04278a857e2a55bc049fdd0362e161ae6d7635d212e915a18843fdcbea
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8e926c04278a857e2a55bc049fdd0362e161ae6d7635d212e915a18843fdcbea
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x957e64c499e24c55e4f578be7a9b992ce712ca1c4ca9f56d4b386f5a8c690b6f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x957e64c499e24c55e4f578be7a9b992ce712ca1c4ca9f56d4b386f5a8c690b6f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x957e64c499e24c55e4f578be7a9b992ce712ca1c4ca9f56d4b386f5a8c690b6f

